BARC YORKSHIRE — HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Sunday 24 August 2025 — Summer Championship Hillclimb
FTD & Top 4 In Class

Harewood
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Hillclimb

Class Cr
12A

12B
16
19A CR
19B

1A

1B
1C
1D
2A
2B
2E
3A
3B
3C
3G
4A
5A
5B
6A
6B
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5

B6

FTD: 1st 52.89 Dave Tatham 2nd 55.76 John Prickett
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76.37
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62.41

67.53

59.62

65.25

63.75

64.44

67.65

58.89

55.76

52.89

61.11

67.09

62.87

67.79

84.32

64.71

64.23

67.22

73.73

1st

lain Stallard
Malcolm Thorne
Chris Linforth
Donald Skelton
Peter Pearson

Adam Riley

David Marshall
Josh Carr

Chris Berrisford
Harry Baxter
Henry Moorhouse
David Leach
Mark Teale
James Partridge
Jonathan Mounsey
Stephen Owen
John Prickett
Dave Tatham
Jimmy Harris
Richard Derrick
Jolyon Harrison
Robert Mercer
Mick Lovelock
Guy Ursell

Paul Jeffery
David Peat

Ben & Ethan

Fastest Bike 64.23 B4 Paul Jeffery -

66.74

60.34

81.56

83.71

66.87

65.69

64.84

68.76

62.95

68.86

69.89

65.48

73.58

66.20

67.61

61.16

67.44

71.32

70.37

65.39

76.92

2nd

Geoffrey Stallard

David Hampton
Kevin Bryant

Mike Spicer

Doug Mitchell

Nigel Trundle

David Taylor

Phillip Saxton

Alex Miles

Steven Markham

Barry Holt

James Kerr
Tony Booth
Simon Cole

John Cressey

Rob Spedding

Jolyon Harrison

Patrick Evans

Stephen Butler

Marcus Bisson

Kevin & Sara

69.46

64.56

87.26

68.41

65.84

67.68

69.46

72.70

67.44

69.15

68.26

91.69

73.12

81.45

3rd

Charles Hamar

Paul Matty

Gerald Mullord

Sam Billington

Charlie Deere

Graham Cox

Joshua Saxton

Mark Kay

Deryck Jones

Richard Wood

Mike Brown

Stephen Owen

Mark Stafford

Mark Chandler

69.68

64.98

89.68

68.92

65.92

68.46

69.93

69.37

73.86

69.43

89.21

3rd 58.89 Stephen Owen

4th
Phil Carver

June Matty

Graham Beckett

Matthew
Chesterman

Tony Pickering

Steve Carter

Michael Smith

Adam Warren

Paul Edmondson

Thomas Robinson

Tony Whittle
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